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Precinct

County
Marquette County
Michigan
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2
City of Marquette, Precinct 1
City of Marquette, Precinct 2
City of Marquette, Precinct 3
City of Marquette, Precinct 4
City of Marquette, Precinct 5
City of Marquette, Precinct 6
City of Marquette, Precinct 7
City of Negaunee, Precinct 1
City of Negaunee, Precinct 2

Champion Township,
Precinct 1

Chocolay Township, Precinct
1

Chocolay Township, Precinct
2

Ely Township, Precinct 1
Ewing Township, Precinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 2
Forsyth Township, Precinct 3

Humboldt Township, Precinct
1

Registered
Voters

2,582
2,935
2,391
2,257
1,658
1,942
2,019
2,177
2,385
2,001
1,934

242

2,671

2,462

1,792
133
2,735
902
1,683

409

Cards Cast

1,274
1,281
1,369
1,429
1,096
1,143
1,233
1,001
1,503
1,037
1,137

122

1,607

1,670

1,006
95
1,621
553
582

267

Voters Cast

1274
1281
1369
1429
1096
1143
1233
1001
1503
1037
1137

122

1607

1670

1006
95
1621
553
582

267

Statement of Votes Cast

Marquette County, Michigan

November 08, 2022
SOVC for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups
OFFICIAL CANVASS

% Turnout

49.34%
43.65%
57.26%
63.31%
66.10%
58.86%
61.07%
45.98%
63.02%
51.82%
58.79%

50.41%

60.16%

67.83%

56.14%
71.43%
59.27%
61.31%
34.58%

65.28%

General Election

11/10/2022 5:33:22 PM
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Township Supervisor for Ewing Township Partial Term Expiring 11/20/2024 (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Ewing Township, Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

95

95

95

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Ewing Township, Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

David E. Hall
(NPA)

60
60

60

Total Votes

60
60

60

Unresolved

Write-In

11/10/2022 5:33:22 PM
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Township Trustee for Forsyth Township Partial Term Ending 11/20/2024 (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Forsyth Township, Precinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 2
Forsyth Township, Precinct 3

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

1,621
553
582

2,756

2,756

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Forsyth Township, Precinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 2
Forsyth Township, Precinct 3

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Chris Adams

(DEM)

729
224
258
1,211

1,211

Connie Heikkila

(REP)

844
311
308
1,463

1,463

11/10/2022 5:33:22 PM

Total Votes

1,573
535
566

2,674

2,674
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Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Forsyth Township, Precinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 2
Forsyth Township, Precinct 3

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Unresolved

Write-In

11/10/2022 5:33:22 PM
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Township Supervisor for Humboldt Township Partial Term Ending 11/20/2024 (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Humboldt Township, Precinct
1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

267

267

267

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Humboldt Township, Precinct
1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Jeffrey P. Ogea

(DEM)

176

176

176

Total Votes

176

176

176

Unresolved

Write-In

11/10/2022 5:33:22 PM
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Township Trustee for Humboldt Township Partial Term Ending 11/20/2024 (Vote for

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Humboldt Township, Precinct
1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

267

267

267

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Humboldt Township, Precinct
1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Betty L. Grund

(REP)

191

191

191

[y

)

Total Votes

191

191

191

Unresolved

Write-In

11/10/2022 5:33:22 PM
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Township Trustee for Marquette Township Partial Term Ending 11/20/2024 (Vote for 1)

k7] 9 o]
v g s 2=
g =5 5 $&
Precinct = Precinct S Z ° 5=
County County
Marquette County Marquette County
Michigan Michigan
Marquette Charter Township, 1521 Marquette Charter Township, 840 840 15
Precinct 1 ' Precinct 1
Marquette Charter Township, 804 Marquette Charter Township, 439 439 7
Precinct 2 Precinct 2
Marquette County Michigan 2325 Marquette County Michigan 1,279 1,279 22
- Total ' - Total
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 Cumulative 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0 0
County - Total 2,325 County - Total 1,279 1,279 22
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Township Board fo Directors for Negaunee Township (Vote for 7)

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Negaunee Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

1,702

1,702

1,702

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Negaunee Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

£
s .
= s
2s =
25 3
x = [
1,101 1,101
1,101 1,101
0 0
0 0

1,101 1,101

Unresolved

Write-In

11/10/2022 5:33:22 PM

35

35

35
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Township Clerk for Powell Township Partial Term Ending 11/20/2024 (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Powell Township, Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

490

490

490

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Powell Township, Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Mitch Walker

(NPA)

291
291

291

Total Votes

291
291

291

Unresolved

Write-In

11/10/2022 5:33:22 PM
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Township Treasurer for Turin Township Partial Term Ending 11/20/2024 (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Turin Township, Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

76

76

76

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Turin Township, Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Jackie Kayser

(NPA)

48
48

48

Total Votes

48
48

48

Unresolved

Write-In

11/10/2022 5:33:22 PM
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Township Treasurer for Wells Township Partial Term Ending 11/20/2024 (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Wells Township, Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

126

126

126

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Wells Township, Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Janell Mineau

(NPA)

80
80

80

Total Votes

80
80

80

Unresolved

Write-In

11/10/2022 5:33:22 PM
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Justice of Supreme Court (Vote for 2)

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2
City of Marquette, Precinct 1
City of Marquette, Precinct 2
City of Marquette, Precinct 3
City of Marquette, Precinct 4
City of Marquette, Precinct 5
City of Marquette, Precinct 6
City of Marquette, Precinct 7
City of Negaunee, Precinct 1
City of Negaunee, Precinct 2

Champion Township,
Precinct 1

Chocolay Township, Precinct
1

Chocolay Township, Precinct
2

Ely Township, Precinct 1
Ewing Township, Precinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 2
Forsyth Township, Precinct 3

Humboldt Township, Precinct
1

Ishpeming Township,
Precinct 1

Ishpeming Township,
Precinct 2

Marquette Charter Township,
Precinct 1

Times Cast

1,274
1,281
1,369
1,429
1,096
1,143
1,233
1,001
1,503
1,037
1,137

122

1,607

1,670

1,006
95
1,621
553
582

267

923

894

1,521

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2
City of Marquette, Precinct 1
City of Marquette, Precinct 2
City of Marquette, Precinct 3
City of Marquette, Precinct 4
City of Marquette, Precinct 5
City of Marquette, Precinct 6
City of Marquette, Precinct 7
City of Negaunee, Precinct 1
City of Negaunee, Precinct 2

Champion Township,
Precinct 1

Chocolay Township, Precinct
1

Chocolay Township, Precinct
2

Ely Township, Precinct 1
Ewing Township, Precinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 2
Forsyth Township, Precinct 3

Humboldt Township, Precinct
1

Ishpeming Township,
Precinct 1

Ishpeming Township,
Precinct 2

Marquette Charter Township,
Precinct 1

Richard Bernstein

639
510
597
646
577
619
573
439
815
528
609

46

644

775

486

29
629
213
226
111

451

403

712

Kyra Harris Bolden

486
487
441
498
395
471
645
368
695
302
423

46

518

567

244
18
506
134
164
67

275

334

540

11/10/2022 5:33:22 PM
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Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2
City of Marquette, Precinct 1
City of Marquette, Precinct 2
City of Marquette, Precinct 3
City of Marquette, Precinct 4
City of Marquette, Precinct 5
City of Marquette, Precinct 6
City of Marquette, Precinct 7
City of Negaunee, Precinct 1
City of Negaunee, Precinct 2

Champion Township,
Precinct 1

Chocolay Township, Precinct
1

Chocolay Township, Precinct
2

Ely Township, Precinct 1
Ewing Township, Precinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 2
Forsyth Township, Precinct 3

Humboldt Township, Precinct
1

Ishpeming Township,
Precinct 1

Ishpeming Township,
Precinct 2

Marquette Charter Township,
Precinct 1

Paul Hudson

179
244
247
148
123
127
157
133
108
108
138

17

327

226

148
27
310
121
69
46

157

155

228

Kerry Lee Morgan

152
188
165
191

73
103
137
146
184

74
113

17

257

194

79

215
78
115
34

76

97

184

Brian Zahra

338
342
394
409
393
259
257
218
330
429
308

26

521

542

470

42
546
223
223
113

297

292

424

Total Votes

1,794
1,771
1,844
1,892
1,561
1,579
1,769
1,304
2,132
1,441
1,591

152

2,267

2,304

1,427
124
2,206
769
797
371

1,256

1,281

2,088

Unresolved

Write-In

17
13

10
20
11

10

17

14

10

15

12

19

11/10/2022 5:33:22 PM
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Precinct

Marquette Charter Township,
Precinct 2

Michigamme Township,
Precinct 1

Negaunee Township,
Precinct 1

Powell Township, Precinct 1

Republic Township, Precinct
1

Richmond Township, Precinct
1

Sands Township, Precinct 1
Skandia Township, Precinct 1
Tilden Township, Precinct 1
Turin Township, Precinct 1
Wells Township, Precinct 1

West Branch Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

8

o
S

220

1,702
490

583

381

1,215
427
538

76
126

691

31,617

0

0
31,617

Precinct

Marquette Charter Township,
Precinct 2

Michigamme Township,
Precinct 1

Negaunee Township,
Precinct 1

Powell Township, Precinct 1

Republic Township, Precinct
1

Richmond Township, Precinct
1

Sands Township, Precinct 1
Skandia Township, Precinct 1
Tilden Township, Precinct 1
Turin Township, Precinct 1
Wells Township, Precinct 1

West Branch Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Richard Bernstein

w

47

90

851

194
211

173

563
190
207
34
45
289

14,471

14,471

Kyra Harris Bolden

233

559

163
129

103

327
124
176
11
23
210

10,736

10,736

11/10/2022 5:33:22 PM
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Precinct

Marquette Charter Township,
Precinct 2

Michigamme Township,
Precinct 1

Negaunee Township,
Precinct 1

Powell Township, Precinct 1

Republic Township, Precinct
1

Richmond Township, Precinct
1

Sands Township, Precinct 1
Skandia Township, Precinct 1
Tilden Township, Precinct 1
Turin Township, Precinct 1
Wells Township, Precinct 1

West Branch Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

—  Paul Hudson

43

301

85
115

32

170
73
112

19
81

4,712

4,712

y Lee Morgan

— Kerr

.
~

15

185

59
88

76

79
47
73

18
66

3,708

3,708

Brian Zahra

w

07

91

587

143
196

137

486
129
190
25
45
247

9,979

9,979

Total Votes

—
—
w
-

293

2,483

644
739

521

1,625
563
758

86
150
893

43,606

43,606

Unresolved
Write-In

o N N

288

288

11/10/2022 5:33:22 PM
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Judge of Court of Appeals 4th District Incumbent Position (Vote for

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2
City of Marquette, Precinct 1
City of Marquette, Precinct 2
City of Marquette, Precinct 3
City of Marquette, Precinct 4
City of Marquette, Precinct 5
City of Marquette, Precinct 6
City of Marquette, Precinct 7
City of Negaunee, Precinct 1
City of Negaunee, Precinct 2

Champion Township,
Precinct 1

Chocolay Township, Precinct
1

Chocolay Township, Precinct
2

Ely Township, Precinct 1
Ewing Township, Precinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 2
Forsyth Township, Precinct 3

Humboldt Township, Precinct
1

Ishpeming Township,
Precinct 1

Ishpeming Township,
Precinct 2

Marquette Charter Township,
Precinct 1

Times Cast

1,274
1,281
1,369
1,429
1,096
1,143
1,233
1,001
1,503
1,037
1,137

122

1,607

1,670

1,006
95
1,621
553
582

267

923

894

1,521

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2
City of Marquette, Precinct 1
City of Marquette, Precinct 2
City of Marquette, Precinct 3
City of Marquette, Precinct 4
City of Marquette, Precinct 5
City of Marquette, Precinct 6
City of Marquette, Precinct 7
City of Negaunee, Precinct 1
City of Negaunee, Precinct 2

Champion Township,
Precinct 1

Chocolay Township, Precinct
1

Chocolay Township, Precinct
2

Ely Township, Precinct 1
Ewing Township, Precinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 2
Forsyth Township, Precinct 3

Humboldt Township, Precinct
1

Ishpeming Township,
Precinct 1

Ishpeming Township,
Precinct 2

Marquette Charter Township,
Precinct 1

Michael F. Gadola

730
749
727
725
611
593
618
499
749
592
683

60

907

861

618

47
883
289
314
139

534

558

774

Brock A. Swartzle

677
711
712
678
562
535
591
450
710
536
634

52

838

838

616

48
819
278
288
128

515

512

761

11/10/2022 5:33:22 PM

Total Votes

1,407
1,460
1,439
1,403
1,173
1,128
1,209

949
1,459
1,128
1,317

112

1,745

1,699

1,234
95
1,702
567
602
267

1,049

1,070

1,535
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Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2
City of Marquette, Precinct 1
City of Marquette, Precinct 2
City of Marquette, Precinct 3
City of Marquette, Precinct 4
City of Marquette, Precinct 5
City of Marquette, Precinct 6
City of Marquette, Precinct 7
City of Negaunee, Precinct 1
City of Negaunee, Precinct 2

Champion Township,
Precinct 1

Chocolay Township, Precinct
1

Chocolay Township, Precinct
2

Ely Township, Precinct 1
Ewing Township, Precinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 2
Forsyth Township, Precinct 3

Humboldt Township, Precinct
1

Ishpeming Township,
Precinct 1

Ishpeming Township,
Precinct 2

Marquette Charter Township,
Precinct 1

Unresolved
Write-In

14
24
34
16
10
15
23
33
31

24

29

19

22

31

11

12

10

28

11/10/2022 5:33:22 PM
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Precinct

Marquette Charter Township,
Precinct 2

Michigamme Township,
Precinct 1

Negaunee Township,
Precinct 1

Powell Township, Precinct 1

Republic Township, Precinct
1

Richmond Township, Precinct
1

Sands Township, Precinct 1
Skandia Township, Precinct 1
Tilden Township, Precinct 1
Turin Township, Precinct 1
Wells Township, Precinct 1

West Branch Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

8

o
S

220

1,702
490

583

381

1,215
427
538

76
126

691

31,617

0

0
31,617

Precinct

Marquette Charter Township,
Precinct 2

Michigamme Township,
Precinct 1

Negaunee Township,
Precinct 1

Powell Township, Precinct 1

Republic Township, Precinct
1

Richmond Township, Precinct
1

Sands Township, Precinct 1
Skandia Township, Precinct 1
Tilden Township, Precinct 1
Turin Township, Precinct 1
Wells Township, Precinct 1

West Branch Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Michael F. Gadola

S

00

118

927

247
308

233

654
214
303
32
61
357

17,114

17,114

Brock A. Swartzle

w

93

121

902

229
309

211

624
194
290
31
57
345

16,195

16,195

11/10/2022 5:33:22 PM

Total Votes

7

Xe]
w

239

1,829

476
617

444

1,278
408
593

63
118
702

33,309

33,309
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Precinct

Marquette Charter Township,
Precinct 2

Michigamme Township,
Precinct 1

Negaunee Township,
Precinct 1

Powell Township, Precinct 1

Republic Township, Precinct
1

Richmond Township, Precinct
1

Sands Township, Precinct 1
Skandia Township, Precinct 1
Tilden Township, Precinct 1
Turin Township, Precinct 1
Wells Township, Precinct 1

West Branch Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Unresolved
Write-In

18

17

12
19

13

13

525

525

11/10/2022 5:33:22 PM
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Judge of Circuit Court 25th Circuit New Judgeship (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2
City of Marquette, Precinct 1
City of Marquette, Precinct 2
City of Marquette, Precinct 3
City of Marquette, Precinct 4
City of Marquette, Precinct 5
City of Marquette, Precinct 6
City of Marquette, Precinct 7
City of Negaunee, Precinct 1
City of Negaunee, Precinct 2

Champion Township,
Precinct 1

Chocolay Township, Precinct
1

Chocolay Township, Precinct
2

Ely Township, Precinct 1
Ewing Township, Precinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 2
Forsyth Township, Precinct 3

Humboldt Township, Precinct
1

Ishpeming Township,
Precinct 1

Ishpeming Township,
Precinct 2

Marquette Charter Township,
Precinct 1

Times Cast

1,274
1,281
1,369
1,429
1,096
1,143
1,233
1,001
1,503
1,037
1,137

122

1,607

1,670

1,006
95
1,621
553
582

267

923

894

1,521

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2
City of Marquette, Precinct 1
City of Marquette, Precinct 2
City of Marquette, Precinct 3
City of Marquette, Precinct 4
City of Marquette, Precinct 5
City of Marquette, Precinct 6
City of Marquette, Precinct 7
City of Negaunee, Precinct 1
City of Negaunee, Precinct 2

Champion Township,
Precinct 1

Chocolay Township, Precinct
1

Chocolay Township, Precinct
2

Ely Township, Precinct 1
Ewing Township, Precinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 2
Forsyth Township, Precinct 3

Humboldt Township, Precinct
1

Ishpeming Township,
Precinct 1

Ishpeming Township,
Precinct 2

Marquette Charter Township,
Precinct 1

Andy Griffin

851
859
866
884
724
695
730
588
878
674
771

74

1,076

1,064

711
53
1,020
363
381
163

629

628

906

Total Votes

851
859
866
884
724
695
730
588
878
674
771

74

1,076

1,064

711
53
1,020
363
381
163

629

628

906

Unresolved

Write-In

11/10/2022 5:33:22 PM

13
14
13

12
19
17
16

15

23

10

15

23

11

13

13
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Precinct

Marquette Charter Township,
Precinct 2

Michigamme Township,
Precinct 1

Negaunee Township,
Precinct 1

Powell Township, Precinct 1

Republic Township, Precinct
1

Richmond Township, Precinct
1

Sands Township, Precinct 1
Skandia Township, Precinct 1
Tilden Township, Precinct 1
Turin Township, Precinct 1
Wells Township, Precinct 1

West Branch Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

8

o
S

220

1,702
490

583

381

1,215
427
538

76
126

691

31,617

0

0
31,617

Precinct

Marquette Charter Township,
Precinct 2

Michigamme Township,
Precinct 1

Negaunee Township,
Precinct 1

Powell Township, Precinct 1

Republic Township, Precinct
1

Richmond Township, Precinct
1

Sands Township, Precinct 1
Skandia Township, Precinct 1
Tilden Township, Precinct 1
Turin Township, Precinct 1
Wells Township, Precinct 1

West Branch Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Andy Griffin

N

70

138

1,101

291
362

269

812
258
368
42
65
435

20,199

20,199

Total Votes

4

Ay}
o

138

1,101

291
362

269

812
258
368
42
65
435

20,199

20,199

Unresolved
Write-In

11/10/2022 5:33:22 PM
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327

327
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Judge of District Court 96th District Incumbent Position (Vote for 1)

3 g 3
° >
3 2 =l 8%
g = © o 2
Precinct = Precinct & ° 5=
County County
Marquette County Marquette County
Michigan Michigan

City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1 1,274 City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1 875 875 12
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2 1,281 City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2 901 901 17
City of Marquette, Precinct 1 1,369 City of Marquette, Precinct 1 923 923 14
City of Marquette, Precinct 2 1,429 City of Marquette, Precinct 2 905 905 9
City of Marquette, Precinct 3 1,096 City of Marquette, Precinct 3 745 745 6
City of Marquette, Precinct 4 1,143 City of Marquette, Precinct 4 701 701 16
City of Marquette, Precinct 5 1,233 City of Marquette, Precinct 5 771 771 19
City of Marquette, Precinct 6 1,001 City of Marquette, Precinct 6 600 600 18
City of Marquette, Precinct 7 1,503 City of Marquette, Precinct 7 933 933 16
City of Negaunee, Precinct 1 1,037 City of Negaunee, Precinct 1 717 717 10
City of Negaunee, Precinct 2 1,137 City of Negaunee, Precinct 2 838 838 15
Champion Township, Champion Township, 75 75 2

. 122 .
Precinct 1 Precinct 1
Chocolay Township, Precinct 1607 Chocolay Township, Precinct 1,112 1,112 21
1 ' 1
Chocolay Township, Precinct 1670 Chocolay Township, Precinct 1,078 1,078 13
2 ' 2
Ely Township, Precinct 1 1,006 Ely Township, Precinct 1 736 736 10
Ewing Township, Precinct 1 95 Ewing Township, Precinct 1 49 49 2
Forsyth Township, Precinct 1 1,621 Forsyth Township, Precinct 1 1,035 1,035 21
Forsyth Township, Precinct 2 553 Forsyth Township, Precinct 2 356 356 5
Forsyth Township, Precinct 3 582 Forsyth Township, Precinct 3 377 377 10
Humboldt Township, Precinct 267 Humboldt Township, Precinct 165 165 3
1 1
Ishpeming Township, Ishpeming Township, 648 648 8

. 923 .
Precinct 1 Precinct 1
Ishpeming Township, Ishpeming Township, 644 644 10

. 894 )
Precinct 2 Precinct 2
Marquette Charter Township, 1521 Marquette Charter Township, 968 968 14

Precinct 1

Precinct 1
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Precinct

Marquette Charter Township,
Precinct 2

Michigamme Township,
Precinct 1

Negaunee Township,
Precinct 1

Powell Township, Precinct 1

Republic Township, Precinct
1

Richmond Township, Precinct
1

Sands Township, Precinct 1
Skandia Township, Precinct 1
Tilden Township, Precinct 1
Turin Township, Precinct 1
Wells Township, Precinct 1

West Branch Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

8

o
S

220

1,702
490

583

381

1,215
427
538

76
126

691

31,617

0

0
31,617

Precinct

Marquette Charter Township,
Precinct 2

Michigamme Township,
Precinct 1

Negaunee Township,
Precinct 1

Powell Township, Precinct 1

Republic Township, Precinct
1

Richmond Township, Precinct
1

Sands Township, Precinct 1
Skandia Township, Precinct 1
Tilden Township, Precinct 1
Turin Township, Precinct 1
Wells Township, Precinct 1

West Branch Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Karl Weber

wu
ity

6

142

1,172

299
377

272

814
256
376
46
66
431

20,919

20,919

Total Votes

wu
ity
[e)]

142

1,172

299
377

272

814
256
376
46
66
431

20,919

20,919

Unresolved
Write-In

11/10/2022 5:33:22 PM
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City Mayor for the City of Ishpeming (Vote for 1)

=
@
=
= & g °
o S s 3=
4 5 5 g2
. € P 0 "5 c =
Precinct = Precinct < = 5=
County County
Marquette County Marquette County
Michigan Michigan
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1 1,274 City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1 873 873 23
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2 1,281 City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2 898 898 31
Marquette County Michigan 2555 Marquette County Michigan 1,771 1,771 54
- Total ' - Total
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 Cumulative 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0 0

County - Total 2,555 County - Total 1,771 1,771 54
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City Council for City of Ishpeming (Vote for 2)

=

o

B & S

S 5 E

(1] 35 5

Precinct E Precinct £ s

County County
Marquette County Marquette County
Michigan Michigan
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1 1,274 City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1 719 420
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2 1,281 City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2 633 516
Marquette County Michigan 2555 Marquette County Michigan 1,352 936
- Total ' - Total
Cumulative Cumulative

Cumulative 0 Cumulative 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0

County - Total 2,555 County - Total 1,352 936
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= C
Precinct i ° 5=
County
Marquette County
Michigan
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1 623 1,762 14
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2 672 1,821 23
Marquette County Michigan 1,295 3,583 37
- Total
Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 0

County - Total 1,295 3,583 37
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City Board of Review for City of Ishpeming (Vote for 3)

k7] 9 o]
S 5 ==
4] = 9
; £ ) g s E
Precinct = Precinct = 5=
County County
Marquette County Marquette County
Michigan Michigan
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1 1,274 City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1 0 38
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2 1,281 City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2 0 58
Marquette County Michigan Marquette County Michigan 0 96
2,555
- Total - Total
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 Cumulative 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0

County - Total 2,555 County - Total 0 96



